
Mini Fried Food Sampler
Over the Top Hot Antipasto
Fried Chicken Cutlets
Captain Crunch Chicken Fingers
Chicken Fingers
Mini Potato Croquettes
Mini Rice Balls (Plain or Sicilian)
Eggrolls (Philly Cheese or Buffalo)
Mozzarella Sticks
Fried Ravioli

Assorted Sandwich Platter

Hot Honey
Buffalo 

Mango Habernro

Choice of One Half Tray:
Boneless Wings

Choice of Sauce:

Hot Honey
Buffalo 

Mango Habernro

Choice of One 
Half Tray of Pasta:

Assorted Sandwich Platter

T A I L G A T E  M E N U

Garlic Parm [Mild]
Jack Daniels [Mild]
Sweet Chili [Medium]

Hot Honey [Medium]
Buffalo [Spicy]
Mango Habanero [Spicy] 

Chicken Wings
$60 | $110 Your Choice of Boneless or Bone In

 Half Tray | Full Tray

Menu Available September 4th 2025 to February 8th 2026 

Place Your Orders Online, In Person or Over The Phone

$60 | $110
$70 | $130
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$50 | $80
$40 | $70
$40 | $70

Fried Favorites Half Tray / Full Tray

Hot Foods Half Tray | Full Tray
Penne Alla Vodka
Macaroni & Cheese
Baked Ziti
Spaghetti & Meatballs
Rigatoni Bolognese
Spicy Rigatoni Vodka
Eggplant Parmigiana
Eggplant Rollatini
Southern Style Pulled Pork
BBQ Ribs
Sausage & Peppers
Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana
Chicken Vodka Parmigiana
Teriyaki Asian Chicken Thighs
Beef & Broccoli
Meatballs & Sauce

$50 | $90
$50 | $90
$50 | $90
$50 | $90
$50 | $90
$50 | $90
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110
$60 | $110

Gourmet Platters One Size
Filet Mignon Crostini Platter
Bruschetta Crostini Platter
Caprese Platter
Hummus & Pita Platter
Grilled Vegetable Platter
Classic Charcuterie Platter

$100
$60
$70
$40
$70
$80

Gourmet Assorted Sliders
The Boardwalk
Fresh Garlic Knots
Fresh Garlic Bread
Franks in a Blanket

$60 | $110
$50 | $90
$25 |  $40
$30 | $45
$50 | $90

Finger Foods Half Tray | Fully Tray

$75Serves 10-12 People
3 Loaves of Brickoven Bastone Bread Cut Into 5- Pieces3 Loaves of Brickoven Bastone Bread Cut Into 5- Pieces

1.  The Livoti’s Classic
Fried Breaded Chicken Cutlet, Fresh Mozzarella,Fried Breaded Chicken Cutlet, Fresh Mozzarella,
Roasted Red Peppers, & Green Leaf LettuceRoasted Red Peppers, & Green Leaf Lettuce

3. My Way
All Natural Fresh Grilled Chicken, Homemade FreshAll Natural Fresh Grilled Chicken, Homemade Fresh
Mozzarella, Fire Roasted Red Peppers, & GreenMozzarella, Fire Roasted Red Peppers, & Green
Leaf LettuceLeaf Lettuce

4. The Traditional Italian
Boars Head Ham, Genoa Salami, Pepperoni,Boars Head Ham, Genoa Salami, Pepperoni,
Provolone, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted RedProvolone, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Red
Peppers, & Shredded Iceburg LettucePeppers, & Shredded Iceburg Lettuce

2. The American Dream
Homemade Roast Beef, Boar’s Head Ovengold Turkey,Homemade Roast Beef, Boar’s Head Ovengold Turkey,
Boar’s Head Ham, American Cheese, Shredded IcebergBoar’s Head Ham, American Cheese, Shredded Iceberg
Lettuce, Sliced Tomato, & Sliced Red OnionLettuce, Sliced Tomato, & Sliced Red Onion

Comes with Mayo, Mustard & Balsamic Glaze PacketsComes with Mayo, Mustard & Balsamic Glaze Packets

Gourmet Sandwich Platter
$100Serves 10-12 People

3 Loaves of Brickoven Bastone Bread Cut Into 5- Pieces3 Loaves of Brickoven Bastone Bread Cut Into 5- Pieces
Comes with Mayo, Mustard & Balsamic Glaze PacketsComes with Mayo, Mustard & Balsamic Glaze Packets

Prosciutto Di Parma, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Red
Peppers, & Balsamic Glaze 
2. Pork Store Special

1.  The Little Italy
Fried Breaded Chicken Cutlet, Prosciutto Di Parma,
Homemade Burrata, Arugula, & Homemade Fig Spread 

3. Vegetarian Delight
Fried Breaded Eggplant, Sautéed Broccoli Rabe, Fresh
Mozzarella, Roasted Red Peppers & Balsamic Glaze
4. The OG
Grilled Chicken, Prosciutto Di Parma, Sliced Tomatoes,
& Homemade Pesto Sauce
5. Brooklyn Pride
Homemade Roast Beef, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted RedHomemade Roast Beef, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Red
Peppers, & Shredded Iceberg LettucePeppers, & Shredded Iceberg Lettuce
6. Turkey BLT
Boars Head Oven Gold Turkey, Crispy Bacon, Shredded
Iceburg Lettuce, Sliced Tomatoes & Mayo

FEEDS 8-10 $199The Field Goal 
Choose Up to 3 Options

The Livoti’s Classic
The American Dream

My Way
The Traditional Italian

Garlic Parm
Jack Daniels
Sweet Chili

Fried Food Sampler
Mini Plain Riceballs

Mini Siclian Riceballs

Choice of One Half Tray:
Penne Vodka

Baked Ziti
Macaroni & Cheese

Includes:
12 Pack Cans of Coke or Diet Coke

Papergoods for 15 People

FEEDS 12-15 $249The Touchdown 

.99
+Tax

Assorted Sandwich Platter
Choose Up to 3 Options

The Livoti’s Classic
The American Dream

My Way
The Traditional Italian

Choice of One Half Tray:
Boneless Wings

Choice of Sauce:
Garlic Parm
Jack Daniels
Sweet Chili

Fried Food Sampler
Mini Plain Riceballs

Mini Siclian Riceballs

Penne Vodka
Baked Ziti

Macaroni & Cheese

Includes:
12 Pack Cans of Coke or Diet Coke

Papergoods for 20 People

Choice of One 
Half Tray of Fried Foods:

.99
+Tax

Don’t Forget Side Salads!Don’t Forget Side Salads!
Homemade Salads    -  2lbs Each | $40
2lbs of Our Homemade Macaroni, Potato & Coleslaw Salads2lbs of Our Homemade Macaroni, Potato & Coleslaw Salads
Sally Sherman Salads    -  2lbs Each | $25
2lbs of Our Classic Macaroni, Potato & Coleslaw Salads2lbs of Our Classic Macaroni, Potato & Coleslaw Salads

What About Desserts?What About Desserts?
Cannoli Chip & Dip Platter - $40Cannoli Chip & Dip Platter - $40
ChewyChewy    Cookie Platter - $40Cookie Platter - $40
Deluxa Italian Cookie Platter - $70Deluxa Italian Cookie Platter - $70
Vanilla Cookie Tray - $20Vanilla Cookie Tray - $20
Chocolate Pretzel Tray - $40 | $70Chocolate Pretzel Tray - $40 | $70
Mini Assorted Pastry Platter - $70Mini Assorted Pastry Platter - $70


